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100 Bidwell Rd, South Windsor, United States
(+1)8602827337 - https:/lwww.nomadsadventurequest.com/reds-tavern.html

The menu of Red's Tavern from South Windsor includes 70 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Red's Tavern:
Kept Secret In SW. From the beaten path of Route 5 corridor. The Happy Hour discounts on the apps are great.
The Quesadilla with chicken upgrade was chopped full of meat and treats. The design of beer selection is great
and the Mayflower New World IPA is stellar. Rebecca is a large server and did the most important follow-up that
is lost to most others. read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable
with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What
User doesn't like about Red's Tavern:

Paint night was super fun as usual but for some reason the restaurant had an issue and wasn't serving anything
but pizza. Waitress was super slow and paid no attention to the customers read more. If you want to a beer after
work and sit with friends or alone, Red's Tavern from South Windsor is a good bar, By availing of the catering
service from Red's Tavern in South Windsor, the meals can be obtained at home or at the party. Of course, the
right drink with a meal can be crucial; this gastropub presents a diverse diversity of scrumptious and regional
alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Don't miss the chance to have the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared
fresh in an traditional way.
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{lcoholic Drinks
BEER

Pizza

MARGHERITA

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $5.5

Salad

TACO SALAD $12.0

Sauces

KETCHUP

Soups & Salads

TAVERN SALAD $9.0
Main Course

BBQ PORK $8.0
Main

PULLED PORK $10.0

Water

SODA

Side Stars

HOT DOG

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $9.0

Sweels & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES $9.0

Small Plates

PULLED PORK MAC N' CHEESE $12.0

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD $12.0
Popular Ttems

SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS $9.0
Spirits

CACTUS JACK $11.0
Hot Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE $11.0
Ttems Worth Indulging On
MAC DADDY $12.0
fippetisers

POTATO FRITTERS $9.0
Side of Sauce & Seasonings
HONEY BBQ $11.0
Oysters*

WEST COAST $12.0
Pizza & Aatbreads

POTATO BACON CHEDDAR



TRed 3 Tavern Yenu

[ ] [ ]
Tavern Paninis
TURKEY CRANBERRY CHEDDAR $10.0

Soup &Eamp;amp; Salad
CROCK OF CHILI $5.5
Signature Pizza | 12" | 16" |
20" |

TOMATO PESTO

Spanish Food Served Daily

BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0

Tire Starters {ipps

MOZZARELLA TRIANGLES $8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

BUFFALO CHICKEN ALFREDO $13.0

Pasta

SIX CHEEZE RAVIOLI $11.0
TAVERN TORTELLINI $13.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $10.0

CAESAR WRAP

Side dishes
ONION RING TOWER
FRIED PICKLE

[] [ ] ﬁ l. I
CHICKEN FINGERS
BBQ CHICKEN

Salads

CAPRESE
CHEF SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

) GRILLED CHICKEN
E*® CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN

BURGER

PANINI
QUESADILLAS

Sandwiches

SPIKEBOX CHICKEN SANDWICH
RED'S TAVERN CLUB

PASTRAMI BOMB

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

$10.0

$8.0
$7.0

$9.5
$12.0
$10.0

$10.0
$8.0

$8.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
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Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER*
TEXAS TANGO BURGER
RED'S BURGER*

CUBANO BURGER

()
fippetizers
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

CHILI NACHO

BREADED BUFFALO CHICKEN
RAVIOLI

$10.0
$12.0
$11.0
$10.5
$13.0

$11.0
$10.0

$8.0

RED'S SAMPLER PLATTER $12.0
COLOSSAL PRETZEL $9.8
LAYERED NACHO DIP $9.0

Dishes are prepared with

A PORK MEAT
W SENF
ONIONS
MEAT
CHICKEN
BEEF $8.0

CHEESE
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100 Bidwell Rd, South Windsor,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-00:00
Saturday 12:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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