



https://menulist.menu
100 Bidwell Rd, South Windsor, United States
(+1)8602827337 - https://www.nomadsadventureguest.com/reds-tavern.html





The menu of Red's Tavern from South Windsor includes 70 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Red's Tavern: Kept Secret In SW. From the beaten path of Route 5 corridor. The Happy Hour discounts on the apps are great. The Quesadilla with chicken upgrade was chopped full of meat and treats. The design of beer selection is great and the Mayflower New World IPA is stellar. Rebecca is a large server and did the most important follow-up that is lost to most others. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>User doesn't like about Red's Tavern:</u>

Paint night was super fun as usual but for some reason the restaurant had an issue and wasn't serving anything but pizza. Waitress was super slow and paid no attention to the customers read more. If you want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Red's Tavern from South Windsor is a good bar, By availing of the catering service from Red's Tavern in South Windsor, the meals can be obtained at home or at the party. Of course, the right drink with a meal can be crucial; this gastropub presents a diverse diversity of scrumptious and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Don't miss the chance to have the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared fresh in an traditional way.

FRIED CALAMARI

A	
	100
H	

Alcoholic Drinks		Sweets & Desserts	
BEER		WAFFLE FRIES	\$9.0
Pizza		Small Plates	
MARGHERITA		PULLED PORK MAC N' CHEESE	\$12.0
Soups		Soup and Salad	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.5	COBB SALAD	\$12.0
Salad		Popular Items	
TACO SALAD	\$12.0	SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS	\$9.0
Sauces		Spirits	
KETCHUP		CACTUS JACK	\$11.0
Soups & Salads		Hot Subs	
TAVERN SALAD	\$9.0	STEAK AND CHEESE	\$11.0
Main Course		Items Worth Indulging G	On
BBQ PORK	\$8.0	MAC DADDY	\$12.0
Main		Appetisers	
PULLED PORK	\$10.0	POTATO FRITTERS	\$9.0
Water		Side of Sauce & Seasoni	ngs
SODA		HONEY BBQ	\$11.0
Side Stars		Oysters*	
HOT DOG		WEST COAST	\$12.0
Seafood Dishes		Pizza & Flatbreads	

\$9.0 POTATO BACON CHEDDAR

A	
	1.0
	1

			4
Tavern Paninis		CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
TURKEY CRANBERRY CHEDDAR	\$10.0	Side dishes	
Soup & Camp; amp; Sala	d	ONION RING TOWER	\$8.0
CROCK OF CHILI	\$5.5	FRIED PICKLE	\$7.0
Signature Pizza 12"	<i>16"</i>	Chicken dishes	
20"	•	CHICKEN FINGERS	
TOMATO PESTO		BBQ CHICKEN	
Spanish Food Served De	aily and the same of the same	Salads	
BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	CAPRESE	\$9.5
		CHEF SALAD	\$12.0
Fire Starters Apps		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
MOZZARELLA TRIANGLES	\$8.0	Chicken	
Restaurant Category		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
Uncategorized		Thoso tupos of dishos and	_
BUFFALO CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$13.0	These types of dishes are	,
		being served	
Pasta		BURGER	
ON OHEETE DAVIOLI	4440	ΡΔΝΙΝΙ	

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

SIX CHEEZE RAVIOLI

TAVERN TORTELLINI

HAMBURGER

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

\$10.0

\$11.0

\$13.0

PANINI

QUESADILLAS

\$8.0

\$10.0

Sandwiches

SPIKEBOX CHICKEN SANDWICH \$10.0 RED'S TAVERN CLUB \$10.0

PASTRAMI BOMB

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

	T.N.	
		394
3		di

Burgers		RED'S SAMPLER PLATTER	\$12.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*	\$10.0	COLOSSAL PRETZEL	\$9.8
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER*	\$12.0	LAYERED NACHO DIP	\$9.0
TEXAS TANGO BURGER	\$11.0	6 9.1	
RED'S BURGER*	\$10.5	Dishes are prepared with	
CUBANO BURGER	\$13.0	PORK MEAT	
		SENF	
Appetizers		ONIONS	
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$11.0	MEAT	
CHILI NACHO	\$10.0	CHICKEN	
BREADED BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.0	BEEF	\$8.0
RAVIOLI	ΨΟισ	CHEESE	



Red's Tavern

100 Bidwell Rd, South Windsor, United States Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-00:00 Saturday 12:00-00:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

